
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For Official Use 

Company Number 

06970716 

Name of Company 

LUNAR LIFT OFF LIMITED 

We 

JOHN PAUL BELL 
CLARKE BELL 
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 
3, THE PARSONAGE 
MANCHESTER 
M3 2HW 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at 23 October 2013 

Signed VJ hn heap Date 23/10/2013 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s Reference 

CLARKE BELL Insolvency Section Post Room 
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 
3 THE PARSONAGE — HUN 

25/10/2013 #115 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lunar Lift Off Limited 

on the 23 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ( hee MASon! 

Signed C LOM AMINO 

Dated 23 ho [ 13 



Lunar Lift Off Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 
Interest in the play frame structure 4,800 00 4,800 00 

Cash at Bank 1000 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,800 00 

Signature Clout COC’ pate 2S hohia 



Lunar Lift Off Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2013 

At - Summary of Liabllities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holday Pay 100 
100 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,799 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

4,789 00 

Esttmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,799 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,799.00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,799 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 119,944 43 

Duectors §,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 17,672 48 

142,614.91 
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (137,815.91) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (137,815.91) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (137,816 91) 

Signature Chief IOKA Date 23 if (fe) fs 



Poulton-le-Flyde, 

Lancashire, 
FY6 

7AB 
56 

00 
cC01 

Companies 
House 

Crown 
Way, 

Maindy, 
Cardiff, 

CF4 
3UZ 

750 
00 

cCco3 
Carolyn 

Cork 
Kniveton 

, Ashbourne, 